
Fixtures for 20 Aug to 26 Aug 2018

Hutt Water Polo Club

20-Aug-18Senior Secondary

-  Teams  - Venue RefereesCommentTime

Wednesday, 22 August

2018

HIBS St Pats Stream Court 4 FINAL (note change 

of time)

Tawa Naenae Court 4 9 vs 10

St Orans Kapiti Court 4 7 vs 8

Sacred Heart Chilton Court 4 5 vs 6

St Bernard's HVHS Court 4 3 vs 4

St Mary's Bye

Jakob & Will

Jakob & Luke

Jakob & Jacob S

Caelum & Luke

Sophie & Will

5:35pm

6:25pm

7:15pm

7:40pm

8:05pm

Check the latest Draws & Results at

https://drawsresults.sportsrunner.net/?org=HWC


