Senior Secondary 20-Aug-18

## **Hutt Water Polo Club**

Fixtures for 20 Aug to 26 Aug 2018

- <b>Teams</b> -		Venue	Time	Comment	Referees
	Wo	ednesday, 22 Au	gust		
<u>2018</u>					
HIBS	St Pats Stream	Court 4	5:35pm	FINAL (note change of time)	Jakob & Will
Tawa	Naenae	Court 4	6:25pm	9 vs 10	Jakob & Luke
St Orans	Kapiti	Court 4	7:15pm	7 vs 8	Jakob & Jacob S
Sacred Heart	Chilton	Court 4	7:40pm	5 vs 6	Caelum & Luke
St Bernard's	HVHS	Court 4	8:05pm	3 vs 4	Sophie & Will
St Mary's	Bye				



Check the latest Draws & Results at https://drawsresults.sportsrunner.net/?org=HWC